Blue Sky Network

-

Data Usage (Dates in UTC)

DIRAJA (300425060114080)

Date Count Date
01/16/2023 0 02/01/2023
01/17/2023 0 02/02/2023
01/18/2023 0 02/03/2023
01/19/2023 0 02/04/2023
01/20/2023 22 02/05/2023
01/21/2023 7 02/06/2023
01/22/2023 0 02/07/2023
01/23/2023 0 02/08/2023
01/24/2023 0 02/09/2023
01/25/2023 0 02/10/2023
01/26/2023 0 02/11/2023
01/27/2023 38 02/12/2023
01/28/2023 0 02/13/2023
01/29/2023 0 02/14/2023
01/30/2023 0 02/15/2023
01/31/2023 16

Total Count:
Message Type Count
GPS Reports 1,348
Landing Messages 53
Mailbox Checks ($0.03 each) 54
Others 37
Registrations (No Charge) 60
Take Off Messages 55
Total: 1,607

All Tracking Devices (Dates in UTC)

Date Count Date
01/16/2023 0 02/01/2023
01/17/2023 0 02/02/2023
01/18/2023 0 02/03/2023
01/19/2023 0 02/04/2023
01/20/2023 22 02/05/2023
01/21/2023 7 02/06/2023
01/22/2023 0 02/07/2023
01/23/2023 0 02/08/2023
01/24/2023 0 02/09/2023
01/25/2023 31 02/10/2023
01/26/2023 0 02/11/2023
01/27/2023 43 02/12/2023
01/28/2023 0 02/13/2023
01/29/2023 0 02/14/2023
01/30/2023 31 02/15/2023
01/31/2023 142

Total Count:
Message Type Count
GPS Reports 1,786
Landing Messages 62
Mailbox Checks ($0.03 each) 67
Others 61
Registrations (No Charge) 74
Take Off Messages 63

Total: 2,113

Voice Usage (Dates in UTC)

Count

208
183
200
132

323
205

13
134

1,493

Percentage

83.9%
3.3%
3.4%
2.3%
3.7%
3.4%

13
134

1,972

Percentage

84.5%
2.9%
3.2%
2.9%
3.5%
3.0%

Name
Address

Galaxy Aerospace

Malaysia International Aerospace Center, Sultan Ab
Suite 11-14 Helicopter Center

Selangor, 47200

Account Number G202104102842
Billing Date 02/15/2023
Invoice Number 20230215102842
Invoice Total $1,412.01
AW139 (300425060803640)
Date Count Date Count
01/16/2023 0 02/01/2023 0
01/17/2023 0 02/02/2023 0
01/18/2023 0 02/03/2023 119
01/19/2023 0 02/04/2023 0
01/20/2023 0 02/05/2023 0
01/21/2023 0 02/06/2023 0
01/22/2023 0 02/07/2023 0
01/23/2023 0 02/08/2023 29
01/24/2023 0 02/09/2023 138
01/25/2023 31 02/10/2023 0
01/26/2023 0 02/11/2023 0
01/27/2023 5 02/12/2023 0
01/28/2023 0 02/13/2023 0
01/29/2023 0 02/14/2023 0
01/30/2023 31 02/15/2023 0
01/31/2023 126
Total Count: 479
Message Type Count Percentage
GPS Reports 438 86.6%
Landing Messages 9 1.8%
Mailbox Checks ($0.03 each) 13 2.6%
Others 24 4.7%
Registrations (No Charge) 14 2.8%
Take Off Messages 8 1.6%
Total: 506
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881621432393

# Call Date

7 02/01/2023 02:20AM
8 02/01/2023 02:20AM
9 02/01/2023 02:20AM
10 02/01/2023 02:21AM
11 02/01/2023 02:22AM
12 02/01/2023 02:23AM
13 02/01/2023 05:41AM
14 02/01/2023 05:41AM
15 02/01/2023 05:46AM
16 02/01/2023 05:47AM
17 02/01/2023 05:48AM
18 02/01/2023 05:49AM
19 02/01/2023 06:00AM
20 02/01/2023 06:01AM
21 02/01/2023 06:02AM
22 02/03/2023 08:09AM
23 02/15/2023 11:26PM
24 02/15/2023 11:27PM
25 02/15/2023 11:27PM

881621432564

# Call Date

1 02/09/2023 11:49PM
2 02/09/2023 11:49PM
3 02/09/2023 11:50PM
4 02/09/2023 11:51PM
5 02/09/2023 11:51PM
6 02/09/2023 11:52PM

Called From

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Called From

Place Called

SMS Message
SMS Message
SMS Message
SMS Message
SMS Message
SMS Message
MALAYSIA
SMS Message
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
SMS Message
SMS Message
MALAYSIA
SMS Message
SMS Message
MALAYSIA
SMS Message
SMS Message
SMS Message

Place Called
SMS Message
SMS Message
SMS Message
SMS Message
SMS Message
SMS Message

Total - All Numbers

Number Called

60195109105

60163169491
60136270201

60136270201

60136270201

Calls: 19

Number Called

Calls: 6

Calls: 25

Minutes

2:00

1:00

Minutes

0:00

7:00

Amount

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.50
0.50
0.50

7.00

Amount
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
3.00

$10.00
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